
STXYZUE9IQNN » Doc » Easy English Words (Paperback)

Find Book

EASY ENGLISH WORDS (PAPERBACK)

Usborne Publishing Ltd, United Kingdom, 2012. Paperback. Book
Condition: New. Francesca Gambatesa (illustrator). 272 x 212 mm.
Language: English . Brand New Book. This is a delightfully
illustrated picture word book with over 150 everyday word stickers
to add to the pages. It encourages word and picture recognition and
matching, and aids vocabulary building for children starting to
learn to read. It is a useful and entertaining vocabulary book for
English language learners with themes that include animals, the
body...
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Reviews
 

This publication is wonderful. I actually have go through and i am sure that i am going to going to study
once more once more down the road. I am easily could get a enjoyment of studying a written book.
--  Mozelle Halvorson

A brand new e book with an all new standpoint. it was actually writtern very properly and beneficial. I am
just very easily will get a satisfaction of studying a composed publication.
--  Esperanza  Poll ich  
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